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Level PN - PNC Elite Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/10/2012Gymnix

1000 Emile-Journault
Montreal
Quebec,
(514) 872-1536
3/8/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 15

Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Molly Fiorito-Laplante493 1/1/2002
Équilibrix

7.0007.0007.1006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2508.5757.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 15.675 14.95015.250 59.025

Place: 11* 1 1 2 1

1

Audrey-Ann Pirrera494 1/1/2002
Équilibrix

7.0007.0006.7006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.0507.9507.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 14.650 14.90014.050 56.950

Place: 6* 3 8 3 2

2

Victoria Georgiana Jurca495 1/1/2002
Gym-Fly

7.0006.5006.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.4008.0007.700

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 14.000 14.10014.900 56.700

Place: 2* 4 3 16 3

3

Sarah Posidis-Kowalski506 1/1/2001
S.G.I

6.5007.0005.2006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.0008.0757.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.275 14.85015.000 56.275

Place: 11* 11 2 4 4

4

Sofie Gilbert491 1/1/2001
East York

5.5007.0005.7006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6506.9008.0508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 13.750 14.15013.900 56.000

Place: 1 5 10T 13T 5

5

Julie-Anne Fiset512 1/1/2001
Tumblers

6.0007.0006.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.4507.7256.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 13.725 14.55014.450 55.325

Place: 20 6 5 7 6T

6T

Mackenzie Robinson511 1/1/2001
Team Futures

6.5006.5005.3006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.4007.9257.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.225 14.50013.900 55.325

Place: 2* 12 10T 8 6T

6T

Sophia Ogburn501 1/1/2001
Omega

6.0007.0006.7006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.9006.7607.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.460 14.15013.900 55.110

Place: 4* 8 10T 13T 8

8
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Mackenzie Nestman507 1/1/2001
Saskatchewan

6.0007.0005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.0008.1007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.600 14.25014.000 54.850

Place: 16 7 9 11T 9

9

Sandrine Carrière498 1/1/2001
Les Réflexes

5.5007.0006.2006.000Diff:
Exec: 6.7007.5008.6257.350

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 14.825 11.90014.500 54.575

Place: 6* 2 4 25 10

10

Goldie Harder490 1/1/2001
CGC

6.5006.0005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.9006.8257.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.325 14.65013.900 54.225

Place: 6* 17 10T 6 11

11

Carly Au509 1/1/2001
Team Futures

5.5007.0005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.4007.2507.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.250 13.50014.400 52.900

Place: 17 18 6 18T 12

12

Taylor Beausoleil489 1/1/2001
Adrenaline

6.0006.5003.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.8007.9006.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.400 14.35014.300 52.750

Place: 18* 22 7 9 13

13

Emma Milne505 1/1/2001
S.G.I

6.0006.6003.7006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.1507.4006.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.100 14.80013.750 52.100

Place: 22 24 14 5 14

14

Amy Hryshko503 1/1/2001
Panthers

7.0007.0006.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2504.8506.9256.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 13.425 14.25011.850 52.025

Place: 21 9 19 11T 15

15

Sophie Shaver515 1/1/2002
Unigym

6.0005.5005.6006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.8007.4757.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 13.075 13.50012.300 51.975

Place: 13* 13 17 18T 16

16
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Oana Padurean502 1/1/2001
Omega

6.0006.0005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.7507.8006.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 13.300 13.75012.750 51.800

Place: 24 10 15 17 17

17

Frédérique Chartrand496 1/1/2001
Gym-Plus

6.5005.9504.8006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.1007.2007.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.000 14.30012.050 51.700

Place: 6* 20 18 10 18

18

Calle Inkster548 1/1/2002
Norfort

6.5005.8004.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5005.3507.5757.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.075 15.00011.150 51.325

Place: 13* 19 22T 1 19

19

Océanne Dupuis492 1/1/2003
Équilibrix

5.5006.5004.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.3008.4505.800

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.950 12.75012.700 50.200

Place: 25 14 16 22 20

20

Julia Hoffman504 1/1/2001
S.G.I

5.0006.5005.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4505.2006.9507.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.950 12.45011.700 49.700

Place: 4* 21 20 23 21

21

Roseline Hamel499 1/1/2001
Les Réflexes

4.5004.7504.8006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.5008.0506.350

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.850 12.85011.150 49.200

Place: 23 15 22T 21 22

22

Grace Noble500 1/1/2002
Omega

6.0005.0005.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0006.0505.6507.350

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.150 12.90011.050 48.450

Place: 6* 23 24 20 23

23

Alexandria Nolan513 1/1/2001
Tumblers

6.0007.0004.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1504.2004.6007.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 9.100 14.15011.200 47.500

Place: 15 25 21 13T 24

24
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Celine May508 1/1/2001
TAG

5.0004.7505.2006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0005.2007.2006.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.400 12.0009.950 47.050

Place: 18* 16 25 24 25

25

Mélanie Grenier497 1/1/2001
Gym-Plus

__._____.___0.0000.000Diff:
Exec: __._____.___0.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*

Feona Leclair-Robertson514 1/1/2001
Unigym

__._____._____.___0.000Diff:
Exec: __._____._____.___0.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*


